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For more detailed information about each workshop, please look out for school newsletter adverts
or contact our Family Support Worker & Learning Mentor, Miss Tappenden, on 01303 892224

Parent Learning Calendar 2024 - 2025

We now also offer a range of OnePlusOne online courses which you can complete at home, aimed at reducing parental conflict:
Me, You and Baby Too (for new & expectant parents)  Arguing Better (help with stress and arguing) & Getting it Right for Children (for separating or separated parents)

Our workshops are
suitable for parents
of all ages, unless
stated otherwise.

Phonics
Wednesday 23rd October

1.15-3.00pm     OR     6.00-7.30pm

Reception 

& Year 1

Your Anxious Child
Thursday 24th October

9.00-11.00am

Understanding & Empowering

Emotional Regulation

Thursday 10th July

9.00-11.00am
Friday 15th November

1.15-3.00pm    OR    6.00-7.30pm

Guided Reading
Tuesday 19th November

Reception 
& Year 1

How We Teach Your Child Maths
Thursday 28th November

1.45-2.45pm    OR    6.00-7.00pm

Years
1-6

Supporting Your Child with
Special Educational Needs

Thursday 12th December     1.00-3.00pm

Family Health Hub
Tuesday 14th January

1.00-3.00pm

Secondary School Transition
Year 6: Ready For

Wednesday 29th January
6.00-7.30pm

Year  6

E-Safety &
Managing Screen Time

9.00-11.00am
Tuesday 11th February

How We Teach Relationships

& Sex Education
Tuesday 4th March

1.00-3.00pm    OR    6.00-7.30pm

Supporting Your Whole
Family'

Thursday 20th March

1.00-3.00pm

Understanding & Empowering
Your Anxious Child
Wednesday 30th April

6.00-7.30pm

Friendship First Aid
Friday 16th May

9.00-11.00am

Ready For Primary School
May 2025, TBC

1.00-3.00pm    OR    6.00-7.30pm

New
Reception
Starters

Resilience & Independence
Building Your Child's

Tuesday 24th June

1.00-3.00pm

Emotional Regulation

9.00-11.00am

s Emotional Health


